
June 9, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dir Jamal Sayegh jsayegh@dir.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Rosalie Abeng rabeng@health.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Wendy Thornley wthornley@adsd.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dir Keith Flowers kflowers@dir.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Kaylee Young kjyoung@dwss.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training govcha Maria Carrillo mcarrillo@govcha.nv.gov

6/9/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Caitlynn Caskey ccaskey@dwss.nv.gov
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